Holocaust Educators’ Workshop
March 24-26, 2021

Wednesday, March 24 (Zoom audience with livestream to Facebook)

Noon-1:30pm

Holocaust Lecture Eva Schloss

Thursday, March 25 (Zoom invite with registration)

8:00-9:00am
9:00-10:15am
10:15-10:30

10:30-10:45am
10:45-11:45am

11:45-Noon
Noon-1:00pm

1:00-2:00pm

2:00-2:10pm
2:10-2:20pm
2:20-2:50pm
2:50-3:00pm
3:00-3:40pm

3:40-4:00pm

Friday, March 26

8:00-8:30am
8:30-9:25am
9:25-9:35am
9:35-10:05am
10:05-10:15am

10:15-10:30am

Welcome and Introductions Darryle Clott
“Liberation” Stephen Feinberg
Breakout Room Discussion

Break

“Teaching the Holocaust Hands on with Survivor Testimony” Part 1
Lesly Culp

Breakout Room Discussion

Lunch Break

“Teaching the Holocaust Hands on with Survivor Testimony” Part 2
Lesly Culp

Breakout Room Discussion

Break

“Why did the Allies not Bomb the Death Camps?” Fred Beseler
Breakout Room Discussion

“Developing a Semester Holocaust Course” Alex Stevens

Day One Wrap-Up

(Zoom invite with registration)

Debrief Thursday Sessions Darryle Clott
“Creating Holocaust Historical Memory” Stephen Feinberg
Breakout Room Discussion

“The Future of Holocaust Education” Stephen Feinberg
Breakout Room Discussion

Break



10:30-11:30am Q&A with Holocaust Survivor Eva Schloss
11:30-11:45am Breakout Room Discussion

11:45am-12:45pm  Lunch

12:45-1:45pm “Teaching the Holocaust Hands on with Survivor Testimony” Part 3
Lesly Culp

1:45-2:00pm Breakout Room Discussion

2:00-3:00pm “Teaching the Holocaust Hands on with Survivor Testimony” Part 4
Lesly Culp

3:00-3:10pm Breakout Room Discussion

3:10-3:20pm Break

3:20-3:45pm “Teaching Resources from the Shoah Foundation” Lesly Culp

3:45-4:00pm Evaluation and Wrap-up Darryle Clott



