## Holocaust Educators' Workshop March 24-26, 2021

Wednesday, March 24 (Zoom audience with livestream to Facebook)		ook)
Noon-1:30pm	Holocaust Lecture	Eva Schloss
Thursday, March 25	(Zoom invite with registration)	
8:00-9:00am	Welcome and Introductions	Darryle Clott
9:00-10:15am	"Liberation"	Stephen Feinberg
10:15-10:30	Breakout Room Discussion	
10:30-10:45am	Break	
10:45-11:45am	"Teaching the Holocaust Hands on with Survivor Testim	ony" Part 1 Lesly Culp
11:45-Noon	Breakout Room Discussion	
Noon-1:00pm	Lunch Break	
1:00-2:00pm	"Teaching the Holocaust Hands on with Survivor Testim	ony" Part 2 Lesly Culp
2:00-2:10pm	Breakout Room Discussion	
2:10-2:20pm	Break	
2:20-2:50pm	"Why did the Allies not Bomb the Death Camps?"	Fred Beseler
2:50-3:00pm	Breakout Room Discussion	
3:00-3:40pm	"Developing a Semester Holocaust Course"	Alex Stevens
3:40-4:00pm	Day One Wrap-Up	
Friday, March 26	(Zoom invite with registration)	
8:00-8:30am	Debrief Thursday Sessions	Darryle Clott
8:30-9:25am	"Creating Holocaust Historical Memory"	Stephen Feinberg
9:25-9:35am	Breakout Room Discussion	
9:35-10:05am	"The Future of Holocaust Education"	Stephen Feinberg
10:05-10:15am	Breakout Room Discussion	
10:15-10:30am	Break	

10:30-11:30am	Q&A with Holocaust Survivor	Eva Schloss
11:30-11:45am	Breakout Room Discussion	
11:45am-12:45pm	Lunch	
12:45-1:45pm	"Teaching the Holocaust Hands on with Survivor Testim	ony" Part 3 Lesly Culp
1:45-2:00pm	Breakout Room Discussion	
2:00-3:00pm	"Teaching the Holocaust Hands on with Survivor Testim	ony" Part 4 Lesly Culp
3:00-3:10pm	Breakout Room Discussion	
3:10-3:20pm	Break	
3:20-3:45pm	"Teaching Resources from the Shoah Foundation"	Lesly Culp
3:45-4:00pm	Evaluation and Wrap-up	Darryle Clott